Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

‘T""“"( 21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

g 21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

?%, 27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
"4 VGA PivOT

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

— 21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
et 7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Msi

Lg

Lg

Philips

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

0

Fiyat

69,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

105,00
usb

118,00
usb

135,00
usb

145,00
usb

169,00
usb

209,00
usb

249,00
usb

115,00
usb

120,00
usb



y 27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

& 27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
: VGA

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X10680 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

gmm? 23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS

%‘J 100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

= 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

Lg

Philips

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

125,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

149,00
usb

150,00
usb

159,00
usb

179,00
usb



